
Water and Wastewater Treatment Chemicals

Bid Opening: November 15, 2022 at 2:00 p.m.

Date BusinessName ContactName Address1 Address2 CityStateZip Phone Fax E-mail

10/24/2022 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie OR 97222 (503) 650-0148 (503) 650-8273 brie@contractorplancenter.com

10/24/2022

Salem Contractors 

Exchange Kay 2256 Judson SE PO Box 12065 Salem OR  97309 (503) 362-7957 (503) 362-1651 kay@sceonline.org

10/24/2022 Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier 3076 Diamond Lake Blvd Roseburg OR  97470 (541) 440-9030 (541) 440-8937 dcplancenter@aasurveying.com

10/24/2022

Willamette Valley Bid 

Center Jerry Running 135 2nd Ave SE Albany OR 97321 (541) 928-5159 (541) 207-3290 wvbidcenter@gmail.com

10/24/2022 Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Room 921 SW Washington St Ste 210 Portland, OR  97205 (503) 274-0624 (503) 802-7239 plancenter@djcoregon.com

10/24/2022 Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz 2460 W 11th PO Box 22036 Eugene, OR  97402 (541) 484-5331 (541) 484-5884 projects@ebe.org

10/24/2022

SW Washington Plan 

Center 7017 NE Hwy 99, #214 Vancouver WA 98665 (360) 694-7922 (360) 694-0188 plancenter@swca.org

10/24/2022 Premier Builders Exchange Attn:  Kendra 63052 Layton Avenue #100 PO Box 6731 Bend OR  97701 (541) 389-0123 (541) 389-1549 admin@plansonfile.com

10/24/2022

Central Oregon Builders 

Association Attn:  Ashley 1051 NE 4th Street Bend OR  97701 (541) 389-1058 (541) 389-1545 plans@coba.org

10/24/2022

Builders Exchange of 

Washington Rick Morgan 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett, WA  98201 (425) 258-1303 (425) 259-3832 production@bxwa.com

10/24/2022

Oregon Bid Network 

(NAPC) PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 

81504 (970) 712-5585 (302) 450-1925 bids@napc.me

10/24/2022

Spokane Regional Plan 

Center Jenny Martin 209 N Havana Street Spokane, WA  99202 (509) 328-9600 (509) 328-7279 projectinfo@plancenter.net

10/24/2022

DJC Oregon Project Plan 

Center Attn: Plan Room 11 NE MLK Jr. Blvd., #201 Portland, OR  97232 (503) 274-0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com

10/24/2022

Tri-City Construction 

Council Kailey Casey 20 E Kennewick Ave. Kennewick, WA 99336 (509) 582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

10/24/2022 USALCO, LLC Melanie Rock 2601 Cannery Avenue Baltimore, MD 21226 410-354-0100 410-918-2240 insidesales@usalco.com

10/25/2022

Thornton, Musso, and 

Bellemin, Inc. James Covington 4788 Waywood Drive 

Zachary, Louisiana  70

791  (225)485-2390 James@tmbwater.com

10/27/2022 Univar Solutions Jennifer Perras 206-249-6109 jennifer.perras@univarsolutions.com

10/27/2022 Cascade Columbia Lance Jones 206-282-6334 lancej@cascadecolumbia.com
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